
 

Fe5tival 5chedule 
Friday, October 26 
VENUES → 

 
TIMESLOT ↓ 

New Deal Café 
(by invitation only)    

7:00- 
7:30    

7:30- 
8:00 

Reception and  
Opening Remarks 

   

8:00- 
8:30    

8:30- 
9:00    

9:00- 
9:30    

9:30- 
10:00 

Screenings of: 

Dracula’s Mother 

Subdivided 
   

 
…continued on the next page 



Utopia Film Fe5tival — 5chedule 

Saturday, October 27 
VENUES → 

 
TIMESLOT ↓ 

Greenbelt Municipal 
Building 

P&G Old  
Greenbelt Theatre 

Community Center 
Multipurpose Room 

Beltway Plaza 
Academy Stadium 

12:00- 
12:30  

12:30- 
1:00  

1:00- 
1:30 

Urban/Rural  
Experimental Films 

Nankama 

Eli’s Liquor Store 
 

At the Wall  

1:30- 
2:00 

A Balancing Act 

 

2:00- 
2:30  

2:30- 
3:00  

3:00- 
3:30  

3:30- 
4:00 

Artistic Visions 
 

From Fire: An Odyssey  
of Glass 

Freedom Dance 

Nevelson 

Americana Lost? 

Subdivided 
Short Stuff:  

A Program of  
Short Films 

 

4:00- 
4:30   

4:30- 
5:00   

5:00- 
5:30  

5:30- 
6:00  

Filmmaker's Forum  
and Mixer 

Labor Heroines 
 

Mother Jones 
 

Made in L.A. 

6:00- 
6:30  

6:30- 
7:00 

American Meth 

 

7:00- 
7:30  

7:30- 
8:00  

Docs in Progress  

Work-in-Progress 
screening and  
discussion of 

The Fixer 

Division Problems 
 

The Price of Fuel 

D.O.P.E. 

 

8:00- 
8:30  

8:30- 
9:00 

Bill’s Big Pumpkins 

 

9:00- 
9:30  

9:30- 
10:00  

One Skin 

Land's End 
Greetings from the Shore

10:00- 
10:30    

10:30- 
11:00 

Halloween Shorts 

   

 
Continued on the next page



 
Utopia Film Fe5tival — 5chedule 

Sunday, October 28 
VENUES → 
 
TIMESLOT ↓ 

Greenbelt Municipal 
Building 

P&G Old  
Greenbelt Theatre    

12:00- 
12:30    

12:30- 
1:00 

Komsomolsk mon Amour 
   

1:00- 
1:30    

1:30- 
2:00 

Big Bucks,  
Big Pharma 

Free Spirits 

   

2:00- 
2:30    

2:30- 
3:00    

3:00- 
3:30    

3:30- 
4:00 

Frank, Jeffry, Benji & Me 

The Mother Road 
In Good Conscience 

   

4:00- 
4:30     

4:30- 
5:00     

5:00- 
5:30     

5:30- 
6:00 

Behind Forgotten Eyes 

    

  
 


