

festival schedule

Friday, October 26			
$\begin{array}{c} \textbf{VENUES} \rightarrow \\ \textbf{TIMESLOT} \downarrow \end{array}$	New Deal Café (by invitation only)		
7:00- 7:30 7:30- 8:00	Reception and Opening Remarks		
8:00- 8:30 8:30- 9:00	Screenings of: Dracula's Mother		
9:00- 9:30 9:30- 10:00	Subdivided		

... continued on the next page

utopia film festival $_$ schedule

Saturday, O	ctober 27			
$\mathbf{VENUES} \rightarrow$	Greenbelt Municipal	P&G Old	Community Center	Beltway Plaza
$\textbf{TIMESLOT} \downarrow$	Building	Greenbelt Theatre	Multipurpose Room	Academy Stadium
12:00- 12:30		Nankama		
12:30- 1:00	Urban/Rural Experimental Films	Eli's Liquor Store	A Balancing Act	
1:00- 1:30		At the Wall	11 Butterious 11co	
1:30- 2:00	Artistic Visions			
2:00- 2:30	From Fire: An Odyssey	Americana Lost?		
2:30- 3:00	of Glass Freedom Dance	Subdivided	Short Stuff: A Program of	
3:00- 3:30	Nevelson		Short Films	
3:30- 4:00	reveison			
4:00- 4:30				<u>Labor Heroines</u>
4:30- 5:00			Filmmaker's Forum and Mixer	Mother Jones
5:00- 5:30			and Mixer	Made in L.A.
5:30- 6:00	American Meth			
6:00- 6:30			Docs in Progress	Division Problems
6:30- 7:00			Work-in-Progress screening and	The Price of Fuel
7:00- 7:30			discussion of	D.O.P.E.
7:30- 8:00	Bill's Big Pumpkins		The Fixer	
8:00- 8:30				
8:30- 9:00			One Skin	Greetings from the Shore
9:00- 9:30			Land's End	
9:30- 10:00	Halloween Shorts			
10:00- 10:30				
10:30- 11:00				

utopia film festival $_$ schedule

Sunday, October 28					
VENUES \rightarrow TIMESLOT \downarrow	Greenbelt Municipal Building	P&G Old Greenbelt Theatre			
12:00- 12:30 12:30- 1:00	Komsomolsk mon Amour	Free Spirits			
1:00- 1:30 1:30- 2:00	Big Bucks, Big Pharma	rree spirus			
2:00- 2:30 2:30- 3:00 3:00- 3:30 3:30- 4:00	Frank, Jeffry, Benji & Me The Mother Road	In Good Conscience			
4:00- 4:30 4:30- 5:00 5:00- 5:30- 6:00	Behind Forgotten Eyes				